
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

55 
88 
16 

7 
20 

6 
22 
11 
57 

306 
3 

42 
2 
9 

93 
33 
28 

Name 

FILLA Michal 
CERNY Jaroslav 
WICZYNSKI Bartlomiej 
SENNHAUSER Lorenz 
WALKOWIAK Marcin 
PRASEK Michal 
WROBEL Wojciech 
HAVLIK Martin 
TRITSCHER Martin 
BUCKO Miroslav 
KRAAIKAMP Robin 
UKLEJA Maciej 
CECH Zbynek 
KANCHEV Krasen 
FOJTIK Michal 
SZKOPEK Marek 
KUCERA Roman 

FMN 

ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
FMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
BFM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 

Nat 

CZE 
SVK 
POL 
SUI 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
AUT 
SVK 
NLD 
POL 
CZE 
BUL 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 

Competitor 
BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

Playboy Panigale Team 

BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

ASR Racing 

DTMT 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

Amboseli Racing 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

DTMT 

DTMT 

ZC RACING s.r.o. 

Ait Racing Team 

Exteria Racing 

Team LRP Poland 

Motoclub Balaz 

Bike 

BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 

23:14.867 
23:16.440 
23:34.029 
23:39.691 
23:50.666 
23:53.555 
23:54.757 
24:21.729 
24:36.475 
24:37.191 
24:37.862 
24:39.392 
24:45.549 
24:56.718 
25:03.920 
25:04.249 
25:07.463 

Diff 

1.573 
19.162 
24.824 
35.799 
38.688 
39.890 

1:06.862 
1:21.608 
1:22.324 
1:22.995 
1:24.525 
1:30.682 
1:41.851 
1:49.053 
1:49.382 
1:52.596 

Best Tm 

2:05.411 
2:05.626 
2:06.589 
2:07.217 
2:07.233 
2:08.178 
2:09.436 
2:11.018 
2:11.879 
2:12.598 
2:12.641 
2:12.939 
2:12.939 
2:12.139 
2:13.674 
2:05.544 
2:15.146 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.573 

Avg. Speed 

168,124 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.411 

Best Speed 

169,995 

Best Lap by 

55 - FILLA Michal 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 16:58:58 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) - UNOFFICIAL 

SST1000 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:26:22 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 16:25 

Announcements 
#9 +20sec penalty due to overtaking during yellow flag  
Best lap #55 - 2:05.411 

*

*



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

306 
3 

10 
42 

2 
9 

93 
33 
28 

44 

Name 

BUCKO Miroslav 
KRAAIKAMP Robin 
DULIK Radoslav 
UKLEJA Maciej 
CECH Zbynek 
KANCHEV Krasen 
FOJTIK Michal 
SZKOPEK Marek 
KUCERA Roman 

DABROWSKI Marcin 

FMN 

SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
BFM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 

SMF 

Nat 

SVK 
NLD 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
BUL 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 

POL 

Competitor 
MOTOCLUBBALAZ 
DTMT 
Yamaha Maco Racing 
DTMT 
ZC RACING s.r.o. 
Ait Racing Team 
Exteria Racing 
Team LRP Poland 
Motoclub Balaz 

ninja-moto-racing team 

Bike 

BMW 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 

Class 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

3 

Total Tm 

24:37.191 
24:37.862 
24:39.246 
24:39.392 
24:45.549 
24:56.718 
25:03.920 
25:04.249 
25:07.463 

7:18.330 

Diff 

0.671 
2.055 
2.201 
8.358 

19.527 
26.729 
27.058 
30.272 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:12.598 
2:12.641 
2:11.283 
2:12.939 
2:12.939 
2:12.139 
2:13.674 
2:05.544 
2:15.146 

2:16.739 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.671 

Avg. Speed 

158,755 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.544 

Best Speed 

169,815 

Best Lap by 

33 - SZKOPEK Marek 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 17:06:25 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SST1000 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:26:23 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 16:25 

Announcements 
#9 +20sec penalty due to overtaking during yellow flag  *

*
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